Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
2F., No.41, Ln. 221, Gangqian Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Date: Jan. 2, 2013
Version: B
Page 1 of 3
10/100Base-T to 100Base-FX Media Converter

Compliance CE, FCC, LVD, RoHS
MTBF 65,000 hrs (25℃)
Ordering Information
OP      -       -      -      -
M R K 00 A B A1 W
Product Code:
M =1x9 SC;
N=LC;
L=Line Card;
S=SNMP ;
D=DVI
Data Rate:
A=10/100;
B=10/100/1000;
C=1000;
R=Rack;
Fiber Type:
K=SMF-MMF;
S=Single mode;
M=Multi mode;
B=TX1310/RX1550;
D=TX1550/RX1310;
X=No Media Type
Reach:
X5=550m;
02=2km,
10=10km;
80=80km;
A0=100km;
C0=120km;
00=no reach
Elec. Port:
A=1;
B=2;
C=3;
D=4;
E=5;
F=6;
G=7;
H=8;
K=16;
T=24 ;
X=0
Optical Port:
A=1;
B=2;
C=3;
D=4;
X=0
Temperature:
C=Commercial
purpose (0~70℃);
I= Industrial purpose
Power:
U=USA AC power;
E=Europe AC power;
D=USA DC power;
K=UK AC power;
S=Other AC power
Add. Feature#1:
A1=A Type SC;
A2=A Type ST;
A3=A Type FC;
B1= White Metal;
B2= Black Metal;
B3= Black Plastic;
C1=C Type;
D1=D Type;
E1= E Type SC
Add. Feature#2:
W=OAM
C U
Optech Technology Co., Ltd.